Tasma izolacyjna (parciana-miekka) 19mm /15 m KEMOT

Opis techniczny

Szerokos$¢: 19 mm
Dtugosc¢: 15 m
Kolor: czarny

Specyfikacja

Dane logistyczne

Gabaryt
GabarytMAX

Jednostka miary Ilosé
szt. 1 szt.
kart. 168 szt.
opak. 14 szt.

paleta 8064 szt.

Waga netto

0.055Kg
9.21 Kg
0.62 Kg

380 Kg

W001G001-A-10

Waga brutto
0.055Kg
10.21 Kg
0.624 Kg

400 Kg

®

KENAOT

Marka:
Kemot

Producent:

LECHPOL ELECTRONICS
LESZEK Spoétka
komandytowa

Kod produktu:
NARO184

Kod EAN:
5901436731931

Szer. x Dt. x Wys.
9cmx9cmx2cm
30cmx39cmx 29 cm
8cmx26.5cmx8cm

80cmx120cm x 200 cm
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